NANOQG

Program Committee Meeting Minutes

April 24, 2013

Attendees:
Greg Dendy Tony Tauber
Jim Cowie Dave Temkin

Ryan Donnelly

John van Oppen

Igor Gashinsky

Greg Hankins

Ex Officios:

Tony Kapela

Steve Feldman

Dani Roisman

Betty Burke

Michael Sinatra

Anabel Martinez

1) Key Dates

CFP Opens for NANOG 58: 1 March 2013
CFP Deadline #1: Presentation Abstracts Due: 8 April 2013
CFP Deadline #2: Presentation Slides Due: 29 April 2013
NANOG Highlights Page Posted: 22 April 2013

CFP Topic List Posted: 26 April 2013
Meeting Agenda Published: 13 May 2013

Speaker FINAL presentations to PC Tool or speaker support: 31 May 2013
Lightning Talk Submissions Open (Abstracts Only): 2 June 2013

2) NANOG 58 Preparation

Review Submitted Talks

1:

Accepted last meeting

. Still holding for slides

: Ask speaker about duration preference
: Work with author to refine

: Accepted last meeting

: Expecting slides by next meeting

: Hold for another meeting
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8: Work more on getting slides, still room in program for this

9: Still holding for slides, will ask again

10:

11:

12:

13:

14

15:

16:

17:

18:

19:

20:

21:

22:

23:

24:

25:

26:

27:

28:

29:

30:

31:

32:

33:

Accepted last meeting

Accepted last meeting

Accept

New deck, needs re-rating

Accepted, keep working with author
Holding one more meeting, on the bubble
Accept, offer 2nd slot as well

Accept

Still need to reach out for slides

No slides yet, hold

Accept

Accept

Error

Decline

Accept

Accept

Accept, follow up with author about minor slide deck updates (logos, etc)
Accept

Ask author for slides

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept, work out duration with author

Accept
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34: Accept,

Final Recruiting:

Keynote submitted

Peering Track moderator brainstorming, Dave to reach out to someone
Topic List and Program:

Topic List will be finalized in next couple of days based on accepted material
Greg D will have a Program Draft to PC by Monday April 29%

NOGLab:

No solid participants, unless Keynote includes a demo

3) Action Items

Next PC Meeting — May 8, 2013
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